Videology® Imaging Solutions, Inc.
    37M Lark Industrial Parkway
    Greenville, Rhode Island 02828 USA
    Tel: (401) 949 - 5332     Fax: (401) 949 - 5276
    North/South American Sales: sales@videologyinc.com
Videology® Imaging Solutions, Europe B.V.
Neutronenlaan 4
NL-5405NH Uden, The Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0) 413 256261     Fax: +31 (0) 413 251712
European Sales: info@videology.nl
04/16/15 PDS-32V06500P-14 Rev A All data subject to change without notice.
Sensing Area 1/4” 1/3”
Focal Length 6.0mm - 50.0mm
Back Focal Length 5.7mm - 9.2mm
Aperture F1.6 ~ 360
Field of View Diagonal 40.60 - 5.50 54.30 - 7.10
Horizontal 32.40 - 4.40 43.40 - 5.80
Vertical 24.20 - 3.40 32.40 - 4.40
Operation Iris DC Auto
Focus Manual
Zoom Manual
Minimum Object Distance 50cm
Mount M-14
Dimensions (D x L) Ø30mm x 39.4mm
Weight 40.2
Technical Specifi cations
6.0-50mm Varifocal M-14 Mount Lens
Infrared
32V06500P-14 Preliminary